
August 11, 2017 Playlist – Hawaiian Luau 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pre-Dance as played: 
 She Used To Be Mine 
Against All Odds 
Wandering Hearts 
Lady In Red 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dance as played: 
Shady 
She Bangs 
Oklahoma Wind 
Slowly, Gently, Softly 
Take Me To The River 
Better When I'm Dancin' 
Ex's & Oh's 
Amame 
American Cowboy 
Amarillo By Morning 
So Just Dance Dance Dance 
Amor De Hielo 
Hold Your Horses 
Blue Ain't Your Color 
Like Cocoa Cola 
In Hollywood 
Love Remains 
Homeward Bound 
Whistle While You Work It 
I Will Follow Him 
Solo Amor 
Gentleman 
Tango With Me 
Darling 
Against All Odds 
The Ghost of You 
East to West/Shooters 
East to West 17 
Heaven On Earth 
Wandering Hearts 
Tell Your Heart To Beat Again 
Italiano 
Nancy Mulligan 
Throwback Love 
The One You're Waiting On 
Somebody Wants You 
Work Work 
Love Remains 
Hell If I 
Run Me LIke A River 
Gypsy Queen 
Speak To A Girl 
Delilah 
 
 
 
 
 

Alphabetical: 
Against All Odds 
Amame 
Amarillo By Morning 
American Cowboy 
Amor De Hielo 
Better When I’m Dancin’ 
Blue Ain’t Your Color 
Darling 
Delilah 
East to West 17 
East to West/Shooters 
Ex’s & Oh’s 
Gentleman 
Gypsy Queen 
Heaven On Earth 
Hell If I 
Hold Your Horses 
Homeward Bound 
I Will Follow Him 
In Hollywood 
Italiano 
Lady In Red 
Like Cocoa Cola 
Love Remains 
Nancy Mulligan 
Oklahoma Wind 
Run Me Like A River 
Shady 
She Bangs 
Slowly, Gently, Softly 
So Just Dance Dance Dance 
Solo Amor 
Somebody Wants You 
Speak To A Girl 
Take Me To The River 
Tango With Me 
Tell Your Heart To Beat Again 
The Ghost of You 
The One You're Waiting On 
Throwback Love 
Wandering Hearts 
Whistle While You Work It 
Work Work 


